=&/ Bl

Bus Stop./Timetable L 2 s < 2 6 K :
BG4

E{W.ia:'n%R.. 11:30 | 12:10 | 12:50 | 13:30 | 14:10 | 14:50 | 15:30 | 16:10
Keihan Uji Sta.

(=AY =t

a-_./.nﬁﬁf”. ) 11:32 | 12:12 | 12:52 | 13:32 | 14:12 | 14:52 | 15:32 | 16:12
Ujibashinishizume

JRFARE _ ) _ ) )

- 11:35 | 12:15 | 12:55 | 13:35 | 14:15 | 14:55 | 15:35 | 16:15

JR Uji Sta.

IV AN P

AT 11:36 | 12:16 | 12:56 | 13:36 | 14:16 | 14:56 | 15:36 | 16:16
Sogochoshamae

:).T% ~s17I 7h 11:41 | 12:21 | 13:01 | 13:41 | 14:21 | 15:01 | 15:41 | 16:21
Nintendo Museum

ﬁ.ﬁ%d\% 11:45 | 12:25 | 13:05 | 13:45 | 14:25 | 15:05 | 15:45 | 16:25
Kintetsu Ogura
@IJ\E 11:46 | 12:26 | 13:06 | 13:46 | 14:26 | 15:06 | 15:46 | 16:26
Ogura

IV AN P
%Dﬁ:mﬁu 11:51 | 12:31 13:11 | 13:51 | 14:31 | 15:11 | 15:51 | 16:31
Sogochoshamae

JRFAE
©) - 11:53 | 12:33 | 13:13 | 13:53 | 14:33 | 15:13 | 15:53 | 16:33
JR Uji Sta.

FifEE . . . . . . . .
© L 11:54 | 12:34 | 13:14 | 13:54 | 14:34 | 15:14 | 15:54 | 16:34
Ujibashinishizume

RIR48 . | . | . . . |
) 11:56 | 12:36 | 13:16 | 13:56 | 14:36 | 15:16 | 15:56 | 16:36

Keihan Uji Sta.




